Addison CSD
Adirondack CSD
AftonCSD

Akron CSD

Albany CSD

AlbionCSD
AldenCSD

Alexander CSD
AlexandriaC S D
Alfred-Almond CSD
Allegany-Limestone CSD
Altmar Parish-Williamstown C S D
Amagansett UFSD
Amherst CSD
Amityville UFSD
Amsterdam City SD
AndesCSD

570101040000
410401060000
080101040000
142101040000
010100010000
450101060000
140101060000
180202040000
220202040000
020101040000
040302060000
460102040000
580303020000
140201060000
580106030000
270100010000

164
178
86
186
1,542
222
196
101
95
73
145
240

419
477
627



Bemus Point CSD
BERKSHIRE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BerlinCSD
Berne-Knox-Westerlo C S D
Bethlehem CSD

Bethpage UFSD
Binghamton City SD

Blind Brook-Rye U F SD
Bolivar-Richburg C.S.D.
BoltonCSD

Boquet Valley CSD
Bradford CSD

Brasher Falls CSD
Brentwood U FSD
Brewster CSD

Briarcliff Manor U F SD
Bridgehampton U F SD

Bridgewater-West Windfield CSD (Mt. Markham)

BrightonCSD
Broadalbin-Perth CSD

061001040000
100308020000
490101040000
010201040000
010306060000
280521030000
030200010000
661905020000
022902040000
630101040000
151801040000
570401040000
510101040000
580512030000
480601060000
661402020000
580909020000
212001040000
260101060000
171102040000

80
17
112
111
613
354
1,048
127
121
19
79
60
146
2,847
446
105
37
220
579
207



Center Moriches UF SD 580233020000 301
Central Islip UFSD 580513030000 995
Central Square CSD 460801060000 522
Central Valley CSD at llion-Mohawk 212101040000 398
Chappaqua CSD 661004060000 345
Charlotte Valley CSD 120401040000 69

Chateaugay C S D 160801040000 78

Chatham Central School District 101001040000 176
Chautauqua Lake CSD 060503040000 102
Chazy UFSD 090601020000 68

Cheektowaga CS D 140701060000 361
Cheektowaga-Maryvale U F S D 140702030000 326
Cheektowaga-Sloan U F S D 140709030000 240
Chenango Forks C S D 030101060000 190
Chenango Valley CS D 030701060000 279
Cherry Valley-Springfield C S D 472202040000 89

Chester UFSD 440201020000 221
Chittenango C S D 251601060000 297
Churchville-Chili C S D 261501060000 459
Cincinnatus CS D 110101040000 119
Clarence CSD 140801060000 598
Clarkstown CSD 500101060000 1,368
Cleveland Hill U F SD 140703020000 220
Clifton-Fine CS D 510401040000 60

Clinton CSD 411101060000 150
Clyde-Savannah CSD 650301040000 152
Clymer CSD 060701040000 65

Cobleskill-Richmondville C S D 541102060000 165
Cohoes City SD 010500010000 354
Cold Spring Harbor C S D 580402060000 198
Colton-Pierrepont CSD 510501040000 54

Commack UFSD 580410030000 1,066
Connetquot C SD 580507060000 976
Cooperstown C S D 471701040000 95

Copenhagen CSD 230201040000 66

Copiague U FSD 580105030000 835
CorinthCSD 520401040000 136
Corning City SD 571000010000 813
Cornwall CSD 440301060000 412
Cortland City SD 110200010000 371
Coxsackie-Athens C S D 190501040000 168
Croton-Harmon U F S D 660202030000 222
Crown Point CS D 150203040000 62

Cuba-Rushford C S D 022302040000 165
IDalton-Nunda C S D (Keshequa) 241101040000 88

IDansviIIe CSD 241001060000 195
IDe Ruyter CSD 250301040000 59

IDeer park UFSD 580107030000 645
IDeIhi CSD 120501040000 108
IDepew UFSD 140707030000 333
IDeposit CSD 031301040000 106




Dobbs Ferry UFSD
Dolgeville CSD
DoverUFSD

Downsville CSD

660403030000
211003040000
130502020000
120301040000

208
125
203



Forestville CSD 061503040000 78

Fort AnnCSD 640502040000 67
Fort Edward UFSD 640601020000 132
Fort Plain CSD 270701040000 158
Frankfort Schuyler C S D 210402060000 162
FranklinCSD 120701040000 47
Franklin Square UF SD 280217020000 227
Franklinville C SD 041101040000 102
FredoniaCSD 062201060000 168
Freeport UFSD 280209030000 1,033
Frewsburg C SD 060301040000 131
Friendship C SD 021601040000 86
Frontier CSD 141604060000 828
Fulton City SD 460500010000 597
Galway CSD 520701040000 87
GanandaCSD 650902040000 104
Garden City UFSD 280218030000 584
Garrison UFSD 480404020000 37
Gates-ChiliCSD 260401060000 637
General Brown CSD 220401040000 253
Genesee Valley CSD 020702040000 83
Geneseo CSD 240401040000 129
Geneva City SD 430700010000 332
GEORGE JUNIOR REPUBLIC UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 610327020000 80
Germantown C SD 100902040000 83

Gilbertsville- Mount Upton C S D 47[G5424.63 410.11 Tm0 EMC P KICID 17:BDC 51.36 63.72 456.7 673.32 |



IHaIdane CSD 480401040000 112
IHaIf Hollow Hills CS D 580405060000 1,553
IHamburg CSD 141601060000 601
IHamiIton CSD 250701040000 99
IHammond CSD 511201040000 38
IHammondsport CSD 572901040000 56
IHampton Bays UFSD 580905020000 233
IHancock CSD 120906040000 40
IHannibal CSD 460701040000 206
IHarborfieIds CSD 580406060000 481
IHarpursviIIe CSD 030501040000 133
IHarrison CSD 660501060000 479
IHarrisviIIe CSD 230301040000 41
IHartford CSD 641001040000 84
IHastings—On—Hudson UFSD 660404030000 216
IHauppauge UFSD 580506030000 526
IHaverstraw—Stony Point CSD 500201060000 1,328
IHAWTHORNE—CEDAR KNOLLS UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 660803020000 62
IHempstead UFSD 280201030000 1,143
IHendrick Hudson C S D 660203060000 338
IHerkimer CSD 210601060000 191
IHermon—DekaIb CSD 511301040000 71
IHerricks UFSD 280409030000 492
IHeuveIton CSD 512404040000 74
IHeWIett—Woodmere UFSD 280214030000 537
IHicksviIIe UFSD 280517030000 791
IHighIand CSD 620803040000 247
IHighIand Falls - Fort Montgomery CS D 440901040000 212
IHiIton CSD 261101060000 506
IHinsdaIe CSD 041401040000 67
IHOIIand CSD 141701040000 141
IHoIIand Patent CSD 412201060000 207
IHoIIey CSD 450704040000 148
IHomer CSD 110701060000 214
IHoneoye CSD 431401040000 98
IHoneoye Falls-Lima C S D 260901060000 282
IHoosic Valley CSD 491401040000 188
IHoosick FallsCSD 490501060000 172
IHorneII City SD 571800010000 288
IHorseheads CSD 070901060000 537
IHudson City SD 101300010000 317
IHudson FallsCSD 641301060000 482
IHunter—TannersviIIe CSD 190901040000 69
IHuntington UFSD 580403030000 707
IHyde Park CSD 130801060000 616
Indian Lake CSD 200401040000 18
Indian River CS D 220301060000 599
Inlet Comm S D 200501080000 8
Iroquois CS D 141301060000 383
Irvington UF SD 660402020000 253
Island Park U F S D 280231020000 101




Island Trees U F SD 280226030000 265
IslipUFSD 580502020000 420
Ithaca City SD 610600010000 803
Jamestown City S D 061700010000 736
Jamesville-Dewitt C S D 420411060000 308
Jasper-Troupsburg C S D 572702040000 86
Jefferson CSD 540901040000 48
Jericho UFSD 280515030000 378
Johnsburg C SD 630601040000 44
Johnson City CS D 031502060000 340
Johnstown City S D 170600010000 199
Jordan Elbridge CSD 420501060000 175
Katonah-Lewisboro U F S D 660101030000 478
Keene CSD 150601040000 17
Kendall CSD 450607040000 119
Kenmore - Tonawanda UF SD 142601030000 1,530
Kinderhook C S D 101401040000 256
Kings Park C S D 580805060000 523
Kingston City S D 620600010000 1,454
Kiryas Joel Village UFSD 441202020000 321
La Fargeville CSD 221401040000 80
La Fayette CSD 420807040000 136
Lackawanna City S D 141800010000 439
Lake George CSD 630701040000 86
Lake Placid CSD 151102040000 93
Lake Pleasant C S D 200601040000 11
Lakeland C S D 662401060000 825
Lancaster CSD 141901060000 998
Lansing C SD 610801040000 147
Lansingburgh CSD 490601060000 472
Laurens CSD 470801040000 65
Lawrence U FSD 280215030000 1,026
LeRoyCSD 181001060000 139
Letchworth CSD 670401040000 118
Levittown UF SD 280205030000 885
Lewiston-Porter CS D 400301060000 381
Liberty CSD 590901060000 228
Lindenhurst U FSD 580104030000 932
Lisbon CSD 511602040000 78
Little Falls City SD 210800050000 194
LITTLE FLOWER UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 580603020000 20
Liverpool CSD 421501060000 1,361
Livingston Manor CS D 591302040000 84
LivoniaCSD 240801060000 169
Lockport City SD 400400010000 933
Locust Valley CS D 280503060000 385
Long Beach City SD 280300010000 598
Long Lake CSD 200701040000 10
Longwood C SD 580212060000 1,559
Lowville ACAD & CS D 230901040000 194
Lyme CSD 221301040000 64




Lynbrook U FSD 280220030000 442
Lyncourt UFSD 421504020000 80
Lyndonville CSD 451001040000 93
LyonsCSD 650501040000 156
Madison CSD 251101040000 85
Madrid-Waddington C S D 511901040000 98
Mahopac C S D 480101060000 711
Maine-Endwell C S D 031101060000 381
Malone CS D 161501060000 362
Malverne UFSD 280212030000 323
Mamaroneck U F SD 660701030000 766
Manchester-Shortsville CS D 431101040000 121
Manhasset U F SD 280406030000 400
Marathon CSD 110901040000 127
Marcellus CS D 421101060000 189
Margaretville CS D 121401040000 73
Marion CS D 650701040000 109
Marlboro CSD 621001060000 370
Massapequa UFSD 280523030000 928
Massena C S D 512001060000 465
Mattituck-Cutchogue U F S D 581012020000 171
Mayfield CSD 170801040000 117
McGraw C S D 110304040000 114
Mechanicville City S D 521200050000 232
Medina C SD 450801060000 190
Menands U FSD 010615020000 47
Merrick U F S D 280225020000 201
Mexico C S D 460901060000 341
Middle Country CS D 580211060000 1,508
Middleburgh CS D 541001040000 129
Middletown City S D 441000010000 1,295
Milford CSD 471101040000 56
Millbrook C S D 132201040000 189
Miller Place UF S D 580208020000 418
Mineola U F SD 280410030000 370
Minerva C S D 150801040000 24
Minisink Valley C S D 441101040000 594
Monroe-Woodbury C S D 441201060000 1,193
Montauk U FSD 580306020000 54
Monticello CSD 591401060000 690
Moravia CSD 051301040000 173
Moriah CSD 150901040000 183
Morris CSD 471201040000 77
Morristown C SD 512101040000 45
Morrisville-Eaton C S D 250401040000 112
Mount Morris CS D 240901040000 123
Mount Pleasant C S D 660801060000 330
MOUNT PLEASANT-BLYTHEDALE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 660806020000 121
MOUNT PLEASANT-COTTAGE UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 660804020000 147
Mount Sinai UF SD 580207020000 325
Mount Vernon City SD 660900010000 1,383




NanuetUFSD

Naples CSD

New Hartford CS D

New Hyde Park-Garden City Park UF SD
New Lebanon CSD

New Paltz CSD

New Rochelle City SD

New Suffolk Comn S D

New York Mills UFSD

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
NEW YORK STATE OFFICE MENTAL HEALTH
NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES
NEW YORK STATE SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND
NEW YORK STATE SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF
Newark CSD

Newark Valley C S D

Newburgh City SD

Newcomb CSD

Newfane CSD

Newfield CSD

Niagara Falls City S D

Niagara-Wheatfield C S D

Niskayuna C SD

North Babylon UF S D

North Bellmore UF SD

North Collins CSD

North Colonie CSD

North Greenbush Comn S D (Williams)
North Merrick U FSD

North Rose-Wolcott C S D

North Salem CSD

North Shore CSD

500108030000
431201040000
411501060000
280405020000
101601040000
621101060000
661100010000
581015080000
411504020000
010100690001
010100690100
010100970002
180300877197
411800877482
650101060000
600402040000
441600010000
151001040000
400601060000
610901040000
400800010000
400701060000
530301060000
580103030000
280204020000
142201040000
010623060000
490801080000
280229020000
651501060000
661301040000
280501060000

295
107
301
194
59
374
1,549

94
319
91
130
48
36
296
146
1,882

254
174
1,460
536
492
734
424
108
858
29
184
163
164



OnteoraCSD

Oppenheim-Ephratah-St. Johnsville CSD

Orchard Park CSD

Oriskany CSD

Ossining UFSD

Oswego City SD

Otego- UnadillaC SD
Otselic Valley Central School
Owego-Apalachin CSD
Oxford Acad & CSD

Oyster Bay-East Norwich CSD
Oysterponds UFSD
Palmyra-Macedon C SD

621201060000
271201040000
142301060000
412901040000
661401030000
461300010000
471601040000
081401040000
600601060000
081501040000
280506060000
581002020000
650901060000

270
136
792
73
612
643
124
59
350
111
295

233



Quogue UFSD 580903020000 16
Ramapo C S D (Suffern) 500401060000 689
RANDOLPH ACADEMY UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT



ScioCSD 022401040000 59
Scotia-Glenville CS D 530202060000 392
Seaford UFSD 280206030000 360
Seneca FallsCSD 560701060000 199
Sewanhaka Central H S District 280252070000 1,079
Sharon Springs C SD 541401040000 41
Shelter Island U F SD 580701020000 23
Shenendehowa C SD 520302060000 1,107
Sherburne-Earlville CS D 082001040000 304
Sherman CSD 062601040000 67
Sherrill City SD 412000050000 212
Shoreham-Wading River C S D 580601040000 347
Sidney CSD 121601060000 147
Silver Creek CSD 061501040000 207
Skaneateles C S D 421601060000 116
Smithtown CS D 580801060000 1,522
Sodus CSD 651201060000 152
Solvay UFSD 420702030000 227
Somers CSD 662101060000 523
South Colonie CS D 010601060000 790
South Country CSD 580235060000 671
South Glens Falls CSD 521401040000 409
South Huntington UF SD 580413030000 1,129
South Jefferson C S D 220101040000 318
South Kortright CS D 121702040000 39
South Lewis CS D 231101040000 251
South Orangetown C S D 500301060000 385
South Seneca C S D 560501040000 112
Southampton U F SD 580906030000 236
Southern Cayuga C SD 050701040000 110
Southold UFSD 581005020000 105
Southwestern C S D (Jamestown) 060201060000 194
Spackenkill UFSD 131602020000 209
Spencerport CSD 261001060000 478
Spencer-Van Etten CS D 600801040000 145
Springs U F SD 580304020000 69
Springville-Griffith Inst. CS D 141101060000 220
St. Regis Falls C.S.D. 161801040000 49
Stamford C.S.D. 121701040000 54
Starpoint C.S.D. 401001060000 365
Stillwater C S D 522001040000 113
Stockbridge Valley C.S.D. 251501040000 62
Sullivan West Central School District 591502040000 150
Susquehanna Valley C.S.D. 030601060000 213
Sweet Home C.S.D. 140207060000 348
Syosset C.S.D. 280502060000 710
Syracuse City SD 421800010000 4,146
Taconic Hills Central School District 100501040000 168
Thousand Islands C.S.D. 220701040000 117
Three Village Central CSD 580201060000 861
Ticonderoga C.S.D. 151501060000 157




Tioga CSD 600903040000 125
Tonawanda City S D 142500010000 269
Town Of Webb UF SD 211901020000 42
Tri-Valley CSD 591201040000 156
Troy City SD 491700010000 864
Trumansburg C SD 611001040000 205
Tuckahoe Comn S D 580913080000 46
Tuckahoe UFSD 660302030000 144
Tully C.S.D. 421902040000 114
Tupper Lake C.S.D. 160101060000 117
Tuxedo UFSD 441903020000 51
JUFSD of the Tarrytowns 660401030000 334
IUnadiIIa Valley CSD 081003040000 152
IUnion Springs C.S.D. 051901040000 112
IUniondale UFSD 280202030000 945
IUnion—Endicott C.S.D. 031501060000 557
IUtica City Schools 412300010000 1,790
\Valhalla UFSD 660805030000 181
Valley C.S.D.Montgomery 441301060000 840
Valley Stream C.H.S.D. 280251070000 735
Valley Stream Hemp# 30 School 280230020000 143
Valley Stream Hempstead # 13 280213020000 268
Valley Stream-Hempstead 24 School 280224020000 128
\Van Hornesville-Owen D. Young C S D 211701040000 6
Vestal C.S.D. 031601060000 451
Victor C.S.D. 431701060000 501
\Voorheesville Central School 011003060000 136
\Wainscott Comn S D 580302080000 21
Wallkill C S D 621801060000 423
\Walton CSD 121901040000 143
\Wantagh UF SD 280223030000 402
\Wappingers CSD 132101060000 1,748
\Warrensburg CSD 631201040000 152
\Warsaw C S D 671501040000 95
\Warwick Valley C S D 442101060000 580
\Washingtonville C S D 440102060000 566
Waterford-HalfMoon U F S D 522101030000 134
Waterloo CSD 561006060000 262
\Watertown City S D 222000010000 726
Waterville CS D 411902040000 126
Watervliet City SD 011200010000 231
\Watkins Glen C S D 550301060000 149
\Waverly CSD 600101060000 233
Wayland-Cohocton C.S.D. 573002040000 177
Wayne CSD 650801060000 309
\Webster CS D 261901060000 852
Webutuck (Northeast) C.S.D. 131101040000 131
\Weedsport C S D 050301040000 113
\Wells CSD 200901040000 15
Wellsville CS D 022601060000 214
\West Babylon U FSD 580102030000 720










Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		2019-20-swd-child-count-for-lea-moe-purposes.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

